

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 92, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 22, delete "\$8.35" and insert "\$9.57"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 23, delete "\$9.45" and insert "\$9.76"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 24, delete "\$10.55" and insert "\$9.95"
- 1.5 Page 3, line 3, delete "\$6.50" and insert "\$7.45"
- 1.6 Page 3, line 4, delete "\$7.75" and insert "\$8.00"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 5, delete "\$9.00" and insert "\$8.49"
- 1.8 Page 3, line 12, delete "\$6.07" and insert "\$6.96"
- 1.9 Page 3, line 13, delete "\$7.24" and insert "\$7.48"
- 1.10 Page 3, line 14, delete "\$8.41" and insert "\$7.93"